Technology)
79RC32T336-150BCG
Part Number 79RC32T336-150BCG
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description 79RC32T336-150BCG IDT
Quantity Available 710 pcs in stock
Datasheets
79RC32T336-150BCG Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 79RC32T336-150BCG
Manufacturer Part Number 79RC32T336-150BCG Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description 79RC32T336-150BCG IDT
Package / Case Quantity Available 710
Package BGA Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
79RC32T336-150BCG 710pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 79RC32T336-150BCG Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 79RC32T336-
150BCG IDT (Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 79RC32T336-150BCG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 79RC32T336-150BCG
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
79RC32K438-233BBI IC MPU INTERPRISE 233MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32V334-150BB 79RC32V334-150BB IDT IDT 308 pcs
79RC32T355-150DHGI IC MPU INTERPRISE 150MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32V332-100DH 79RC32V332-100DH IDT IDT 72 pcs
79RC32K438-300BBG IC MPU INTERPRISE 300MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 920 pcs
79RC32T365-150BCG 79RC32T365-150BCG IDT IDT 267 pcs
79RC32K438-266BBGI IC MPU INTERPRISE 266MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 449 pcs
79RC32K438-233BB IC MPU INTERPRISE 233MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32K438-233BBG IC MPU INTERPRISE 233MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32V332-133DHGI IC MPU INTERPRISE 133MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32K438-266BBG IC MPU INTERPRISE 266MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 300 pcs
79RC32T365-150BCI 79RC32T365-150BCI IDT IDT 3 pcs
79RC32K438-233BBGI IC MPU INTERPRISE 233MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32K438-266BB IC MPU INTERPRISE 266MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32T355-100DHGI IC MPU INTERPRISE 100MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32K438-266BBI IC MPU INTERPRISE 266MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32K438-300BB IC MPU INTERPRISE 300MHZ 416BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RTA120 IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1050 pcs
79RC32T355-133DHGI IC MPU INTERPRISE 133MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
79RC32V332-100DHGI IC MPU INTERPRISE 100MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
79RC32T336-150BCG Details PDF